L0300018742	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100112551541
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	11/26/0701019022 <b>**</b> 55.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	OT NOV 26 PH 3: 29
Armend Office Use Only	

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

ŗ

## SUBJECT: Realty Advice, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

**Bernard Feldman** 

(Name of Person)

Skyrise Development Group LLC

(Firm/Company)

401 East Las Olas - Suite 1180

(Address)

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Bernard Feldman

(Name of Person)

at (<u>954</u>) 712-9555 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**\$25.00** Filing Fee

**\$**30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **✓**\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **\$60.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

÷

MAILING ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## **STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:**

**Registration Section** Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Realty Advice, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 05/23/2003 and assigned document number L03000018742

**SECOND:** This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

1. David Houri resigns as Manager/Member effective immediately.

2. Atlantic-Pacific Holiday, LLC is added as Manager-Member effective immediately.

Dated November 21 2007 2 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member بب David Ho and Atlantic-Pacific Holiday LLC by David Allouche 30 Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

21 November 2007

2

Atlantic-Pacific Holiday LLC is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of Manager-Member of Realty Advice, LLC.

David Allouche

State of Florida County of Broward

David Allouche known to the undersigned appeared before me on 21 November 2007 and executed this document.

CINARD FELDMAN STARY PUBLIC- STATE OF FLORIDA OMMISSION # DD275264 EXPIRES 12/15/2007 BONDED THRU 1-886-NOTARY